All prices subject to VAT@S.R. (E&OE)
Morclean Ltd, Stephenson Road, Speedwell Industrial Estate, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN, UK.
.
Tel: +44 (0) 1246 471147 Fax: +44 (0) 1246 471277
Registered in England No.4605133Morclean reserve the right to update and amend the specification of any of our equipment & accessories in the interest of the customer
UK Hot & Cold Pressure Washers 2010
Electric
Industrial Hot Water Mobile Units
Diesel
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
SSEH18KW (TIME OUT) 1800 PSI 13 LPM 415 V 4.0 HP £4333.33
SSEH24KW (TIME OUT) 2400 PSI 13 LPM 415 V 5.5 HP £4500.00
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
SS12/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 12 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP £2666.67
SS14/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 14 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP £2666.67
SS12/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 12 LPM 110 V 3.0 HP £2800.00
SS14/150 (TIME OUT) 2200 PSI 14 LPM 415 V 5.5 HP £2750.00
SS21/150 (TIME OUT) 2200 PSI 21 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £3150.00
SS18/175 (TIME OUT) 2500 PSI 18 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £3150.00
SS15/200 (TIME OUT) 3000 PSI 15 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £3150.00
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Body Price
P12/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 12 LPM 240 V 3.0 HP Stainless Steel £2150.00
P15/100 (TIME OUT) 3000 PSI 15 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP Stainless Steel £2750.00
V10/120 (TIME OUT) 1800 PSI 10 LPM 240 V 3.0 HP Blue Plastic £1466.66
24kw Unit fitted with high temperature pump
All prices subject to VAT@S.R. (E&OE)
Morclean Ltd, Stephenson Road, Speedwell Industrial Estate, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN, UK.
.
Tel: +44 (0) 1246 471147 Fax: +44 (0) 1246 471277
Registered in England No.4605133Morclean reserve the right to update and amend the specification of any of our equipment & accessories in the interest of the customer
UK Hot & Cold Pressure Washers 2010
Hot Water Static Units
Diesel
Cold Water Mobile
Electric
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
HS12/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 12 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP £3250.00
HS14/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 14 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP £3250.00
HS12/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 12 LPM 110 V 3.0 HP £3500.00
HS14/150 (TIME OUT) 2200 PSI 14 LPM 415 V 5.5 HP £3450.00
HS21/150 (TIME OUT) 2200 PSI 21 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £4000.00
HS18/175 (TIME OUT) 2500 PSI 18 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £4000.00
HS15/200 (TIME OUT) 3000 PSI 15 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £4000.00
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
HSEH18KW (TIME OUT) 1800 PSI 13 LPM 415 V 4.0 HP £4860.00
HSEH24KW (TIME OUT) 2400 PSI 13 LPM 415 V 5.5 HP £5184.00
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
BOXJET 1000 PSI 70 BAR / 8 LPM 240 V 1.5 KW £390.00
F150 1900 PSI 130 BAR / 10 LPM 240 V 2.2 KW £520.00
TX12/100 1500 PSI 100 BAR / 12 LPM 240 V 2.2 KW £715.00
Both fitted with digital temperature display
All prices subject to VAT@S.R. (E&OE)
Morclean Ltd, Stephenson Road, Speedwell Industrial Estate, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN, UK.
.
Tel: +44 (0) 1246 471147 Fax: +44 (0) 1246 471277
Registered in England No.4605133Morclean reserve the right to update and amend the specification of any of our equipment & accessories in the interest of the customer
Cold Water Mobile
UK Hot & Cold Pressure Washers 2010
Cold Water Wall Mounted Units
*Optional water break tank £50.00 net
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
MCS 13/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 13 LPM 240 V 3.0 HP £1215.00
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
MWM 13/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 13 LPM 240 V 3.0 HP ITALIAN £1350.00
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
CS12/100 1500 PSI 12 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP £1333.00
CS14/100 1500 PSI 14 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP £1333.00
CS12/100) 1500 PSI 12 LPM 110 V 3.0 HP £1440.00
CS14/150 2200 PSI 14 LPM 415 V 5.5 HP £1400.00
CS21/150 2200 PSI 21 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £1600.00
CS18/175 2500 PSI 18 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £1600.00
CS15/200 3000 PSI 15 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £1600.00
Cold Water Mobile - Machines able to accept hot water up to 80°C
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Tank Price
CSH13/100 (TIME OUT) 1500 PSI 13 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP SS Break Tank £1800.00
CSH13/160 (TIME OUT) 2400 PSI 13 LPM 415 V 5.5 HP SS Break Tank £1850.00
*Optional frost protection £50.00 net
All prices subject to VAT@S.R. (E&OE)
Morclean Ltd, Stephenson Road, Speedwell Industrial Estate, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN, UK.
.
Tel: +44 (0) 1246 471147 Fax: +44 (0) 1246 471277
Registered in England No.4605133Morclean reserve the right to update and amend the specification of any of our equipment & accessories in the interest of the customer
UK Hot & Cold Pressure Washers 2010
Cold Water Wall Mounted Units
Petrol & Diesel Carry Frame Units
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
PC8/80 1200 PSI 8 LPM 4.0 HP HONDA PETROL £733.33
PC13/100 1500 PSI 13 LPM 5.5 HP HONDA PETROL £1150.00
DC15/175 2500 PSI 15 LPM 7.0 HP YANMAR DIESEL £2000.00
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
WM12/100 (b/tank time out) 1500 PSI 12 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP £1475.00
WM14/100 (b/tank time out) 1500 PSI 14 LPM 240 V 3.5 HP £1475.00
WM12/100 (b/tank time out) 1500 PSI 12 LPM 110 V 3.0 HP £1700.00
WM14/150 (b/tank time out) 2200 PSI 14 LPM 415 V 5.5 HP £1600.00
WM21/150 (b/tank time out) 2200 PSI 21 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £1850.00
WM18/175 (b/tank time out) 2500 PSI 18 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £1850.00
WM15/200 (b/tank time out) 3000 PSI 15 LPM 415 V 7.5 HP £1850.00
Machines able to accept hot water up to 80°C
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Tank Price
WMH13/100 1500 PSI 13 LPM 240V 3.5 HP SS Break Tank £1850.00
WMH13/160 2400 PSI 13 LPM 415V 5.5 HP SS Break Tank £1900.00
*Optional Water break tank £50 net, frost protection £50.00 net
All prices subject to VAT@S.R. (E&OE)
Morclean Ltd, Stephenson Road, Speedwell Industrial Estate, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN, UK.
.
Tel: +44 (0) 1246 471147 Fax: +44 (0) 1246 471277
Registered in England No.4605133Morclean reserve the right to update and amend the specification of any of our equipment & accessories in the interest of the customer
UK Hot & Cold Pressure Washers 2010
Mobile Petrol Units - L Shape frame with 2 x 10” wheels & Roll Cage frame with 2 x 12” wheels
All standard machinescome complete with high pressure hose, gun and lance.
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
DW15/175 2500 PSI 15 LPM 7.0 HP YANMAR RECOIL START £2200.00
DW15/175ES 2500 PSI 15 LPM 7.0 HP YANMAR RECOIL START £2500.00
DW18/200 3000 PSI 18 LPM 10.0 HP YANMAR RECOIL START £2900.00
DW18/200ES 3000 PSI 18 LPM 10.0 HP YANMAR ELECTRIC START £3200.00
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Frame Price
PW13/100 1500 PSI 13 LPM 5.5 HP HONDA L Shape Frame £1166.67
PW/15/175 2500 PSI 15 LPM 8.0 HP HONDA L Shape Frame £1400.00
PW/15/200 3000 PSI 15 LPM 11.0 HP HONDA Roll Cage Frame £1691.67
PW21/200 3000 PSI 21 LPM 13.0 HP HONDA Roll Cage Frame £1775.00
Diesel Units - Roll Cage frame with 2 x 12” wheels
Electric start available on petrol units as an optional extra
Model Pressure Flow Volts Motor Price
PW42/40 600 PSI 42 LPM 5.5 HP HONDA PETROL RECOIL START PRICE
ON
APPLICATION
DW42/50 750 PSI 42 LPM 7.0 HP YANMAR DIESEL RECOIL START
DW42/50ES 750 PSI 42 LPM 7.0 HP YANMAR DIESEL ELECTRIC START
Pipe Line Testers - Roll Cage frame with 2 x 12” wheels
All prices subject to VAT@S.R. (E&OE)
Morclean Ltd, Stephenson Road, Speedwell Industrial Estate, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN, UK.
.
Tel: +44 (0) 1246 471147 Fax: +44 (0) 1246 471277
Registered in England No.4605133Morclean reserve the right to update and amend the specification of any of our equipment & accessories in the interest of the customer
Specialist
P.T.O. 540 RPM, 3000 PS,I 30 LPM, 3 point linkage dual speed (2 nozzles
supplied) Telescopic universal 6 spline drive shaft inclusive. Machine
comes with high pressure hose, gun, lance, suction pipe and filter.
£785.75
COLD DIESEL SKID
MOUNTED OR VAN
PACK UNITS
Various performances available from 3000 PSI @ 15 LPM
This unit can be built with a variety of engines.
P.O.A.
HOT DIESEL SKID
MOUNTED OR VAN
PACK UNITS
Various performances available from 3000 PSI @ 15 LPM
This unit can be built with a variety of engines.
P.O.A.
HOT DIESEL MOBILE
OR SKID MOUNTED
UNITS
3000 PSI, 16 LPM, Air cooled diesel single cyclinder Kuboto. From £6642.00
HOT DIESEL TRAILER
MOUNTED OR SKID
MOUNTED UNITS
3000 PSI, 15, 18, 21 LPM, Water cooled diesel three cyclinder Yanmar. From £13122.00
UK Hot & Cold Pressure Washers 2010
ALL STANDARD MACHINES COME COMPLETE WITH HIGH PRESSURE HOSE, GUN AND LANCE